©® Romotop’

LUGO 03 A

We are sorry, but this model has been sold out
and cancelled from our product range.

Please look at following alternative models:

®* LUGANO 03 A steel - fireplace stove
®* LUGO N 03 A steel - fireplace stove

The oval shape of the LUGO A accumulation fireplace stove gives the interior a
cozy feeling. Special accumulation elements can be added on the back side
and above the combustion chamber. Radiant heating will be prolonged up to 8,5
hours thanks to the ,mass” of accumulation elements.

* possibility to install accumulation elements on the back side and above the
combustion chamber

* high heat radiation capacity thanks to accumulation elements

* long-lasting radiation of heat

* suitable for low-energy houses

* possibility to connect an upper or rear flue gas exhaust

* ready for an external connection of the combustion air intake (EAI)

* preheating of the secondary air to keep the glass clean

* regulation of primary and secondary air intake by a single control element
* closable wood storage for a smaller amount of wood

* accumulation elements for additional charge

order code: LUGO 03 AKUM



Technical parameters

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Regulated output

Smoke flue diameter

Flue socket diameter
External air intake diameter
Axis height of rear outlet
Draught

Efficiency

Average wood consumption
A

Alternative products

LUGANO 03 A steel - fireplace stove
LUGO N 03 A steel - fireplace stove

Download

Declaration about qualities

EC declaration of conformity
Ecodesign (EU 2015/1185)
Energy label and product sheet
Energy label (EU 2015/1186)
General instructions
Installation instructions
Technical documentation
Technical sheet

Warranty sheet

Download our catalogue!

1579 mm
560 mm
470 mm
166 kg
3,0-7,7 kW
150 mm
150 mm
125 mm
1085/1430 mm
12 Pa

80,1 %

1,7 kg/h



